NATIONAL 1975
YC Crozon-Morgat du 20 au 27 Juillet 1975 — 88 participants
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Quémeneur & Mme
Lauret & Mme
Dethare-Kamenoff
Le Ménedeu-Beauchéne
Oger-Ullern
Ménard-Babin

St Blancat & Mme
Boulaire-Quillien
Maillet-Mairot
Babin-Sarazin
Babin-Leyris
Babin-Dubus
Darchen-Guy
Martin-Martin
Guillaume-Le Menec
Drogou-Drogou
Rousseau-Ferec
Porhel-Porhel
Gocza-Gocza
Vuaillat-Vuaillat
Menesguen-Menesguen
Gueguen-Gueguen
Hesnard & Mme
Darchen-Bayeul
Crenn-Hébert
Reinie-Reinie
Hémet & Mme
Jagnoux freres
Duguesnoy-Polonceaux
Perrot-Perrot

Pernot & Mme
Bessec-Chevestrier
Treguilly-Martin

Le Porc-Monnier
Blouch-Blouch
Lemonnier & Mme
Poussier-Damour
Zephoris-Zephoris
Bouchard & Mme
De Ribas-De Puineuf
Ladoux-Bonnafour
Paubert fréres
Renault-Legeas
Gaultier-Hébert
Veron-Charpy
Dupoirieux-Mabo
Kerdreux freres
Sénéchal freres
Chardon- Espinasse
Nevoux-Nevoux

Taburet-De La Bernarderie

Feron-Mittler
Moreau-Moreau
Touze-Cornu
Pete-George
Vuaillat soeurs
Canon-L'Hostis
Verdot fréres

10-10-9-5-8
12-7-10-11-5
11-12-14-6 -6
16 -17-4-20-1
15-13-7-5-16
13-15-11-13-7
9-4-21-15- 23

11,7
31,7
32
45,7
54,4
57,7
67,7
69,7
71
74
78,4
79
85
89
100
113
113
126
146
147
151
152
152,7
158
160
168
172
177
180
182
187
189
189
196
196
203
210
216
218
221
222
223
230
231
241
246
252
255
255
261
266
269
283
283,7
290
297
298
300

C.N.Elorn
C.N.Elorn
B.A.C.
C.N.Ste Marine
C.N.Viry
C.N.Viry
S.R.P.Q.
C.N.Elorn
G.S.Lugdunum
U.S.E.G.
US.EG..
U.S.E.G.
C.A.S. Nantes
A.S.C.N.Grenoble
C.N.P.K.
S.R.La Bernerie
Y.C.C.M.
C.O.P.Le Mans
C.N.Viry
C.Y.V.G.L
S.N.Lorient
C.N.Elorn
C.N.Pont
C.A.S.Nantes
C.O.M.E.T.
C.V.E.S.Q.
S.R.Fécamp
C.Y.V.G.L.
C.N.Viry
C.N.Audierne
G.U.C.
C.N.Pont
S.R.C.O.
S.R.Fécamp
C.N.Elorn
S.R.Fécamp
Comet
C.V.E.S.Q.
C.N.Viry
Y.C.Odet
C.V.E.S.Q.
C.V.E.S.Q.
C.N.Rennes
C.N.P.K.
C.N.Pont
G.S.L.
C.N.P.K.
C.N.S.M.
Comet
S.C.L.P.B.
C.N.P.K.
G.S.L.

S.R. L.
S.R.C.O.
C.A.S.Nantes
C.Y.V.G.L
C.N.P.K.
C.N.Binic



59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
85ex
87
88

Creach freres
Meledo-Geffray
Gourden-Saiget
Fauvy & Mme
Quistinic fréres
Francoiseau-Damour
Oger soeurs

Le Menec-Guillaume
Giroux fréres
Taburet-Dyevre
Pottier-Abeskaos
Paulet-Huon
Ricoux-Boisard
Argoud-Tanguy
Drogou-Drogou
Narbais-Gouebault
Resse Marest-Benard
Le Corre-Fraisse
Ledun-Farez
Auer-Cornu
Cornen-Lambretchs
Le Brument-Becquelin
Guillemot-De Parscau
Grossin-Le Large
Sautereau fréres
Maze-Raoul
Saliou-Andrieux
Imbert & Mme
Ménard-Lucas
Malnou-Léon

305
310
310
317
318
322
328
332
332
337
338
343
357
358
358
371
373
386
390
391
400
402
413
424
429
459
465
465
567
570

C.N.C.R.O.
S.N.Lorient
S.N.Lorient
C.O.P.Le Mans
C.N.Elorn
Cornet
C.N.Viry

C. N.P. K.
C.N.F.B.
C.N.P.K.
C.O.P. Le Mans
C.N.S.M.
Y.C.O det
C.N.Elorn
S.R.Bernerie
B.A.C.
S.R.Fécamp
S.R.LN.Lorient
S.R.Fécamp
C.N.Viry
C.N.P.K.
C.N.Etables
Y.C.O det
S.R.C.O.
C.N.Viry
C.N.P.K.
C.N.P.K.
G.S.L.
C.N.Viry
C.V.B.M.



